
DAY 2 ★ MONDAY, JULY 23

37

175

183

141

141

ONAWA
POP. 2,998

DENISON
POP. 8,298

TURIN

SOLDIER

CHARTER
OAK

UTE

MOORHEAD

MEETING TOWN

OPTIONAL
GRAVEL
LOOP
18.8 Miles

AREA SHOWN

NORTH

71.7 Miles  2,527 Feet of Climb

10 20 30 40

1,400

1,200

1,000

50 60 70

141

141

25

M36

M55 N14

E53

E63

E57

DENISON
POP. 8,298

JEFFERSON
POP. 4,345

ASPINWALL

MANNING

TEMPLETON

DEDHAM

SCRANTON

71

COON RAPIDS
MEETING TOWN

E53


